Edge-Lit Exit Signs
LED Illumination
Compact Design
Contractor-Friendly, Snap-In Connection
Field-Selectable/Removable Chevrons
Housing
• Contractor-friendly, snap-in connection
• Universal top, side or back mounting for both recessed and surface

Suggested Specification
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Example
Ordering Information
NOTES: 1) Some option combinations may impact UL listing. consult factory for specifics.
Dimensions
* Custom pendant lengths and colors available,
consult factory.
** Required for recessed installations.
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
12.1”
(30.7 cm)
11.8”
(30.0 cm)
Surface End Mount Surface Top Mount Surface Back Mount
Recessed Top Mount Recessed Back Mount Hole Dimensions for
Recessed Mount
11.0”
(27.9 cm)
4.8”
(12.2 cm)
8.5”
(21.6 cm)
3.2”
(8.1 cm)
13.0”
(33.0 cm)
1.5”
(3.8 cm)
9.6”
(24.3 cm)
12.2”
(31.0 cm)
3.4”
(8.6 cm)
ACCESSORIES
(Ordered Separately)
SEPKIT12B* = Pendant Kit, 12” Black
SEPKIT12W* = Pendant Kit, 12” White
SC** = Bar Hanger Kit
SERIES
B = Black
W = White
HOUSING/TRIM FINISH
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
# OF FACES
R = Red
G = Green
LETTER COLOR
2CKT1 = 120 VAC Two Circuit
2CKT2 = 277 VAC Two Circuit
BF = Buzzer/Flasher (self-powered only)
BZ = DC Buzzer (self-powered only)
DL = Damp Location Listing
EX = Special Input Transformer
(specify voltage and frequency)
FA = 24 VDC Fire Alarm Interface
FL = Emergency Flasher
OPTIONS1
U = Unison Series
AC LED Edge-Lit Exit
UE = Unison Series
Self-Powered
LED Edge-Lit Exit